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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Kivyk LI
Kiuyk B.I.
Xutpunuenko B.C.
Xutpunuenko C.B.
Xutpuyerko H.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
GeauHsak L.
Typuak A.B.
Typuak B.O.
Bakapuyk M.I.
Bakapuyxk |.B.
Typuak I.B.
loba 0.0.
Jlroba O.B.
My3unuenko 1.0.
Kopotunu O.T.

Kopotuu-®eannak O..

pomenHko B.I.
CkakyH B.C.
['pomeHko T.B.
Bakapuyk A.M.
'pomeHko A.B.
CkakyH CA.

L erenbcbkni L.
CkakyH A.C.
Jo6a 1.0.

L erenbcbknin .O.
My3unuerko O.l.
LLereabcbkuin O.l.
Mysunuenko C.M.
®epopuerko HO.M.
Jy6bHa M.M.
[Ay6Ha .M.
Miukyp T
Maszypok HO.B.
Miukyp .M.
Tkau ALl

Maiicrep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibotr N2 15

2023
Aporo6uu

Kny6u Opgeca, Ogeca fliamaHT

B 280 [/ 49.311865 /] 23.692302
17.07.2023 06:40:00

CoHAUYHO
26

218
605.176
44

22

22

Kop,

244978
244979
241117
241047
243624
244980
241027
240040
240038
241045
241116
240039
243660
243659
245038
241013
241016
241051
243652
241052
243898
245025
243653
243901
240061
243893
241113
245039
243783
245040
241057
245046
243786
240049
244975
240050
243792

Kny6

Ogpeca [liamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Ogeca [iamaHt
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca fiamaHT
Opeca
Ogeca [liamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHt
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

93.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

80.00

177.67

85.58

0.00
488.37
194.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
265.12
174.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

91.63

34744

96.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

362.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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16:36:25
08:47:34
1020.64
392.40
16:36:25
08:47:34
16:11:09
0
4
40
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
033 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.25 0.00
0.29 50.76
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
046 226.32
0.67 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.38 99.42
0.20 3498
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
033 0.00
0.15 5147
033 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.24 85.36
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
239349
2346.78
2308.86
2293.13
2204.62
2021.75
2016.14
1862.01
1669.38
1616.17
1347.78
1315.11
1257.00
123042
1167.62
1088.28
932.75
851.98
841.00
813.58
782.75
74724
70439
688.97
639.24
596.72
590.73
46149
308.55
283.12
220.08
201.83
183.50
131.04
123.87
111.71
104.65



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

®epopuerko C.b.

Miukyp B.I.
[y6Ha CM.
Maszypok HO.B.
Ky3bmunyos L.E.
Kysbmunuos €.0.
KysaBskiH B.O.
Ipabatok HO.HO.
[enHnznn M.O.
Masypoxk J.HO.
Tkau I.C.
Tkay M.B.

241039
240048
243787
244976
243899
243785
243900
241058
240060
244977
245041
243791

Opeca
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca
Ogpeca fliamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca [liamaHT
Ogeca [liamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Opeca
Opeca
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26791
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

61.82
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:44:10

10040
97.90
4790
4032
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



